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FORVIA SE

ISIN:  FR0000121147

Overview

2024/04/10 17:30:00

Price
14.9825 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.07% (-0.01)

FR0000121147
FRVIA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Automotive
Stock

2,924 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

14.825 EUR (5,000)
15.14 EUR (5,000)
15.2725 EUR
15.2725 EUR
14.9825 EUR
14.9925 EUR

13.59 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58179569,158756019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000121147&ID_NOTATION=34813277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000121147&ID_NOTATION=34813277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05c009f2e0b9740a0c1267f67663cc97efbd725b0885d538a37c8b8cab1dabf3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9d906b468575172d&time=1712858858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b4935fae1f2984b1843dc4c919933564129478baac577bf2601f3cad7e5cdb0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=222a1b2e22d6ad322&time=1712858858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0d02f2d4f2db721230d9bdc6f7a20d7e9d4d98e31af75a1e7dc2eaed7e2f366&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82f4a49c6b9edd92d&time=1712858858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90afbfd3b68e9d2d1244ca1c5e814a4f7249b8ab9cf3a0f479b9264e9eb938f2&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc30c8229c5b84693&time=1712858858&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eab724df180a6dd4374bc7f629d309dbdcfbe8caafbf63d36cf164c1982ecb3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67b7f8a714ecc234a&time=1712858858&tool=RSC

FORVIA SE

Details

2024/04/10 17:30:00

Price
14.9825 EUR

Difference

o

-0.07% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000121147
Symbol FRVIA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,924 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.825 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 15.14 EUR (5,000)
Open 15.2725 EUR
High 15.2725 EUR
Low 14.9825 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.9925 EUR
VWAP 13.59 EUR
Volume (pcs) 208
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.61% -21.31% -64.50%
Perf (abs.) -3.20 -4.06 -27.23
Beta 1.73 1.56 1.86
Volatility 49.81 45.56 54.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 19:29
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:28
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/10

Price

14.75 EUR

14.835 EUR

14.89 EUR

15.07 EUR

14.7710 EUR (0)
13.8468 EUR (7,793)
16.4510 EUR (18,486)
18.5335 EUR (12,000)
20.6000 EUR (2024/01/02)
12.7200 EUR (2024/02/20)
25.0100 EUR (2023/07/25)
12.7200 EUR (2024/02/20)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 4
0.19 54
0.00 9
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34813277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3711919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11586356

FORVIA SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:30

10:39

17:43

17:35

18:50

17:44

08:10

08:08

14.9825 EUR 0.00 2
1550 EUR  0.02 1
15.96 USD  0.00 2
14.835 EUR  28.62 6,058
15.80 EUR  0.00 3
15.085 EUR 1.62 430
15.025 EUR  0.00 1
15.07 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1942007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31423934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325477166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2012631

FORVIA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

~ORVIA

Inspiring mobility

Contact Details
FORVIA SE

23-27 Avenue des Champs-Pierreux - 92000
Nanterre

Telefon: +33-1-72-36-70-00
Fax: +33-1-72-36-70-07
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrick Koller

Christophe
Schmitt

Eelco Spoelder

Francgois Tardif

Hagen Wiesner

Jean-Paul
Michel

Jean-Pierre
Sounillac

Michel Favre

Nolwenn
Delaunay

Olivier Durand

Thorsten
Muschal

Yann Brillat-
Savarin

Yves Andres

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michel de Chairman of Supervisory

Rosen Board

Michael Bolle Member of Supervisory
Board

Daniel Member of Supervisory

Bernardino Board

Denis Mercier ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Emmanuel Member of Supervisory

Pioche Board

Esther Gaide Member of Supervisory
Board

Jean-Bernard Member of Supervisory
Levy Board

Judith Curran Member of Supervisory

Board

Nicolas Peter Member of Supervisory
Board

Odile Member of Supervisory

Desforges Board

Penelope Member of Supervisory

Herscher Board

Robert Peugeot Member of Supervisory
Board

Valérie Landon Member of Supervisory
Board
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